
































































































































MPC Governing Board 2016-2017 Calendar of Events 

 
SEPTEMBER 2016 
Wednesday, September 28 Regular Board Meeting, MPC Library &Technology Center 

Study Session (Accreditation Training): 9:30am, Sam Karas Room 
Closed Session: 11:00am, Stutzman Room 
Regular Meeting: 1:30pm, Sam Karas Room 

 
OCTOBER 2016 
Mon., October 10 through ACCJC External Evaluation Team Visit 
Thursday, October 13 Tuesday, October 11  

Interviews of Board of Trustees [time(s) and location(s) TBD] 
Open Forum, 1:00-2:00pm, LF 101 

Wednesday, October 12 
Interviews of Board of Trustees [time(s) and location(s) TBD] 
Open Forum, 11:00am-Noon, LF 102 

     Thursday, October 13: 
Exit Forum, 12:30pm, LF 101 

Wednesday, October 12 Special Board Meeting (Study Session), MPC Library & Technology Center, 
Room 203/204, 3:30pm 

Saturday, October 15 MPC Alumni Reunion BBQ, MPC, 3:00pm   
Wednesday, October 26 Regular Board Meeting, Public Safety Training Center 
 Closed Session: 11:00am, SPS-106 

Regular Meeting: 1:30pm, SPS-119 
 
NOVEMBER 2016 
Tuesday, November 1 Transfer Day, Student Center, 10:00am-1:00pm 
Saturday, November 5 3rd Annual Rubber Chicken Drop / MPC vs. Hartnell, MPC Stadium, 6:00pm 
Friday, November 11 Holiday - Veterans’ Day 
Wednesday, November 16  Regular Board Meeting, MPC Library & Technology Center 
 Closed Session: 11:00am, Stutzman Room 

Regular Meeting: 1:30pm, Sam Karas Room 
Thursday, Nov. 24 through Holiday - Thanksgiving 
Friday, Nov. 25 
 
DECEMBER 2016 
Date TBD Administrators’ Holiday Reception, Administration Building Lobby 
Wednesday, December 14 Annual Organizational Board Meeting and Swearing-in Ceremony, MPC Library 

& Technology Center 
 Closed Session: 11:00am, Stutzman Room 

Regular Meeting: 1:30pm, Sam Karas Room 
Friday, December 16  Fall 2016 Semester Ends 
Friday, Dec. 23 through Winter Break 
Monday, Jan. 2 
 

 
 



MPC Governing Board 2016-2017 Calendar of Events 

 
JANUARY 2017 
Monday, January 16  Holiday – Martin Luther King Day 
Wed.-Thurs., January 18-19 Flex Days 
*Wednesday, January 25 Regular Board Meeting, MPC Library & Technology Center 
 Closed Session: 11:00am, Stutzman Room 

Regular Meeting: 1:30pm, Sam Karas Room 
Fri.-Sun., January 27-29 CCLC Effective Trusteeship & Board Chair Workshop (Board Chair Workshop: 

January 28), Sheraton Grand, Sacramento 
Sunday, January 29 -  CCLC Annual Legislative Conference, Sheraton Grand, Sacramento 
Monday, January 30   
 
FEBRUARY 2017 
Friday, February 17  Holiday – Lincoln Day Observance 
Monday, February 20  Holiday – Washington’s Day 
*Wednesday, February 22 Regular Board Meeting, MPC Library & Technology Center 
 Closed Session: 11:00am, Stutzman Room 

Regular Meeting: 1:30pm, Sam Karas Room 
 
MARCH 2017 
Sun.-Sat., March 19-25 Spring Recess 
*Wednesday, March 22 Regular Board Meeting, MPC Library & Technology Center 
 Closed Session: 11:00am, Stutzman Room 

Regular Meeting: 1:30pm, Sam Karas Room 
 
APRIL 2017 
*Wednesday, April 26 Regular Board Meeting, MPC Library & Technology Center 
 Closed Session: 11:00am, Stutzman Room 

Regular Meeting: 1:30pm, Sam Karas Room 
 
MAY 2017 
Date, Time & Location TBD MPC Scholarship Awards Ceremony 
 Veterans Recognition Ceremony 
 CDC Preschool Graduation 
 Early Childhood Education Graduation Celebration 
 Automotive Technology Graduation Banquet, 5:00-8:00pm, Tarpy’s 

Roadhouse 
 Asian Student Assn Ceremony, 6:00pm 
 Fire Academy Graduation Ceremony 
 Latino Ceremony, 6:00pm, LF 103  
 Kente Ceremony, 7:00pm 
Thurs.-Sunday, May 4-7 CCLC Annual Trustees Conference, Ritz-Carlton, Lake Tahoe 
*Wednesday, May 24  Regular Board Meeting, MPC Library & Technology Center 
 Closed Session: 11:00am, Stutzman Room 

Regular Meeting: 1:30pm, Sam Karas Room 
 



MPC Governing Board 2016-2017 Calendar of Events 

 
May 2017, continued 
Saturday, May 27  Faculty Retirement Breakfast, 8:30am (location to be confirmed) 

Commencement: 12:00pm, MPC Stadium  
(Line-up at 11:30am in Amphitheater) 
Nurse Pinning Ceremony, 3:00pm, Amphitheater 

Monday, May 29  Holiday – Memorial Day 
 
JUNE 2017 
*Wednesday, June 28 Regular Board Meeting, MPC Library & Technology Center 
 Closed Session: 11:00am, Stutzman Room 

Regular Meeting: 1:30pm, Sam Karas Room 
 
JULY 2017 
Tuesday, July 4  Holiday – Independence Day 
*Wednesday, July 26 Regular Board Meeting, Education Center at Marina 
 Closed Session: 11:00am, Room to be determined 

Regular Meeting: 1:30pm, Room to be determined 
 
 

* Dates of 2017 Governing Board meetings to be confirmed at December 14 Annual Board Organization Meeting. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Events/details added from previous Calendar are highlighted in bold; updated September 21, 2016. 


